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                         OVERALL HALF MARATHON RESULTS 

                       2019 Lewis & Clark Half Marathon 

       Clarkston, Washington   10/20/2019   9:00 am   45 degrees. 

                         Directed by: Randy Cavanaugh 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time    Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ======= ===== 

   1.  620   Jimmy Oribo               LEWISTON, ID           31 M 1:14:25               

   2.  592   Kage Sobotta              CLARKSTON, WA          24 M 1:20:17               

   3.  509   Aeneas Koosis             PULLMAN, WA            24 M 1:20:22               

   4.  524   Josh Tibbitts             PULLMAN, WA            30 M 1:25:08               

   5.  619   Travis Voltz              PULLMAN, WA            27 M 1:30:24               

   6.  638   Brett Myers               PULLMAN, WA            49 M 1:35:27               

   7.  551   Ryan Glimp                WINCHESTER, ID         20 M 1:36:54               

   8.  504   Keith Fulfs               PULLMAN, WA            46 M 1:40:24               

   9.  521   Josh Emanuelson           PULLMAN, WA            21 M 1:42:13               

  10.  599   Michelle Hyatt            PULLMAN, WA            52 F 1:42:28               

  11.  625   Weidong Chen              PULLMAN, WA            60 M 1:44:42               

  12.  513   Matthew Sartini           OROFINO, ID            36 M 1:45:14               

  13.  628   Colby Schlee              COLTON, WA             38 M 1:45:21               

  14.  647   Ming Wang                 PULLMAN, WA            54 M 1:45:38               

  15.  553   Danny Townsend            PULLMAN, WA            38 M 1:45:55               

  16.  548   David Ting                MOSCOW, ID             47 M 1:46:40               

  17.  623   Mark Calhoun              MERIDIAN, ID           34 M 1:47:25               

  18.  580   Anthony Mastroianni       OROFINO, ID            30 M 1:47:32               

  19.  567   Tim Wells                 PULLMAN, WA            51 M 1:48:02               

  20.  518   Kyle North                POULSBO, WA            22 M 1:48:53               

  21.  588   Jeff Marshall             CLARKSTON, WA          43 M 1:49:07               

  22.  519   Kyle Airis                PULLMAN, WA            20 M 1:49:26               

  23.  564   Kathleen Roberts          LEWISTON, ID           58 F 1:49:32               

  24.  630   Shannon Overbay           SPOKANE, WA            49 F 1:50:12               

  25.  624   Teri Calhoun              COLFAX, WA                F 1:50:31               

  26.  547   Tricia Spence             MOSCOW, ID             46 F 1:51:36               

  27.  506   Jennifer Helton           SAINT JACOB, IL        34 F 1:52:18               

  28.  527   Robert Deal               WAITSBURG, WA          51 M 1:52:27               

  29.  633   Stacy Morrison            WALLA WALLA, WA        49 F 1:53:34               

  30.  597   Kaylee Hove               MOSCOW, ID             21 F 1:53:34               

  31.  637   Maggie Davis              LEWISTON, ID           55 F 1:54:59               

  32.  640   Mike Larson               LEWISTON, ID           49 M 1:55:49               

  33.  578   Reionda Taylor            LEWISTON, ID           38 F 1:57:04               

  34.  546   Sarah Roberts             PULLMAN, WA            39 F 1:57:37               

  35.  641   Andrea Jolliff            LEWISTON, ID           33 F 1:58:14               

  36.  512   Rachel Schmidt            MOSCOW, ID             24 F 2:00:32               

  37.  577   Lucas Clements            LEWISTON, ID           10 M 2:00:52               

  38.  614   Brian McElroy             CLARKSTON, WA          27 M 2:01:11               

  39.  642   Amy Knap                  LEWISTON, ID           52 F 2:02:15               

  40.  594   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             43 F 2:03:55               

  41.  611   Jeff Sauter               ORFINO, ID             62 M 2:04:07               

  42.  544   Mary Dunning              LEWISTON, ID           41 F 2:04:23               

  43.  627   Tamara Huff               LEWISTON, ID           36 F 2:04:39               

  44.  639   Steph Schumaker           CLARKSTON, WA          46 F 2:04:40               

  45.  001   Caitlin Downey            PULLMAN, WA            22 F 2:05:10               

  46.  517   Ashley Boyd               PULLMAN, WA            37 F 2:06:27               

  47.  622   Maggie Palala             LAPWAI, ID             35 F 2:07:27               

  48.  589   Rami Attebury             MOSCOW, ID             39 F 2:08:18               

  49.  595   Clark Vining              COLTON, WA             48 M 2:09:26               

  50.  579   Heather Mastroianni       OROFINO, ID            33 F 2:09:35               

  51.  560   Kalene McLachlan          CLARKSTON, WA          37 F 2:10:01               

  52.  561   Michael McLachlan         CLARKSTON, WA          35 M 2:10:02               

  53.  587   Kerri Hill                PULLMAN, WA            46 F 2:10:35               

  54.  532   Gene Hermanson            HELENA, MT             36 M 2:11:48               

  55.  563   Amanda Lott               LEWISTON, ID           31 F 2:12:21               



  56.  582   Alicia Renne              LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:12:51               

  57.  591   Katie Marek               WHITE BIRD, ID         37 F 2:13:29               

  58.  596   Lon Alber                 CLARKSTON, WA          47 M 2:13:45               

  59.  534   Tony Wofford              PULLMAN, WA            52 M 2:14:02               

  60.  538   Rachel Swan               LEWISTON, ID           36 F 2:15:47               

  61.  514   Heather Clark             PULLMAN, WA            32 F 2:15:53               

  62.  510   Shawna Limon              LEWISTON, ID           39 F 2:16:12               

  63.  511   John Bykonen              LEWISTON, ID           63 M 2:16:14               

  64.  601   Rob Nelly                 VANCOUVER, WA          61 M 2:16:17               

  65.  558   Renee Harris              LEWISTON, ID           32 F 2:18:29               

  66.  535   Gregory Taranto           PULLMAN, WA            35 M 2:22:51               

  67.  539   Adam Rushold              PULLMAN, WA            29 M 2:25:59               

  68.  621   Rachel Sears              GRANGEVILLE, ID        34 F 2:26:14               

  69.  523   George Wilcoxon           LEWISTON, ID           58 M 2:28:43               

  70.  636   Trey Sobotta              CLARKSTON, WA          76 M 2:30:50               

  71.  520   Katherine Battle          PULLMAN, WA            31 F 2:30:56               

  72.  522   Jeannie Wilcoxon          LEWISTON, ID           59 F 2:36:46               

  73.  602   Pam Muller                VAN, WA                60 F 2:39:27               

  74.  605   Gina Whitman              PULLMAN, WA            57 F 2:40:18               

  75.  583   Tracy Hasenoehrl          CLARKSTON, WA          49 F 2:42:48               

  76.  604   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          57 M 2:44:24               

  77.  629   Misty Meisner             LEWISTON, ID           37 F 3:06:37               

Oct-19-2019   2:19:32pm 

 

 

77 records processed. 



                 OVERALL FEMALE HALF MARATHON RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  599   Michelle Hyatt            PULLMAN, WA            52 F 1:42:28  7:49 

   2.  564   Kathleen Roberts          LEWISTON, ID           58 F 1:49:32  8:22 

   3.  630   Shannon Overbay           SPOKANE, WA            49 F 1:50:12  8:25 

 

                           FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                       2019 Lewis & Clark Half Marathon 

       Clarkston, Washington   10/20/2019   9:00 am   45 degrees. 

                         Directed by: Randy Cavanaugh 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  597   Kaylee Hove               MOSCOW, ID             21 F 1:53:34  8:40 

   2.  512   Rachel Schmidt            MOSCOW, ID             24 F 2:00:32  9:12 

   3.  001   Caitlin Downey            PULLMAN, WA            22 F 2:05:10  9:33 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  506   Jennifer Helton           SAINT JACOB, IL        34 F 1:52:18  8:34 

   2.  578   Reionda Taylor            LEWISTON, ID           38 F 1:57:04  8:56 

   3.  546   Sarah Roberts             PULLMAN, WA            39 F 1:57:37  8:59 

   4.  641   Andrea Jolliff            LEWISTON, ID           33 F 1:58:14  9:02 

   5.  627   Tamara Huff               LEWISTON, ID           36 F 2:04:39  9:31 

   6.  517   Ashley Boyd               PULLMAN, WA            37 F 2:06:27  9:39 

   7.  622   Maggie Palala             LAPWAI, ID             35 F 2:07:27  9:44 

   8.  589   Rami Attebury             MOSCOW, ID             39 F 2:08:18  9:48 

   9.  579   Heather Mastroianni       OROFINO, ID            33 F 2:09:35  9:54 

  10.  560   Kalene McLachlan          CLARKSTON, WA          37 F 2:10:01  9:56 

  11.  563   Amanda Lott               LEWISTON, ID           31 F 2:12:21 10:06 

  12.  582   Alicia Renne              LEWISTON, ID           35 F 2:12:51 10:08 

  13.  591   Katie Marek               WHITE BIRD, ID         37 F 2:13:29 10:11 

  14.  538   Rachel Swan               LEWISTON, ID           36 F 2:15:47 10:22 

  15.  514   Heather Clark             PULLMAN, WA            32 F 2:15:53 10:22 

  16.  510   Shawna Limon              LEWISTON, ID           39 F 2:16:12 10:24 

  17.  558   Renee Harris              LEWISTON, ID           32 F 2:18:29 10:34 

  18.  621   Rachel Sears              GRANGEVILLE, ID        34 F 2:26:14 11:10 

  19.  520   Katherine Battle          PULLMAN, WA            31 F 2:30:56 11:31 

  20.  629   Misty Meisner             LEWISTON, ID           37 F 3:06:37 14:15 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  547   Tricia Spence             MOSCOW, ID             46 F 1:51:36  8:31 

   2.  633   Stacy Morrison            WALLA WALLA, WA        49 F 1:53:34  8:40 

   3.  594   Megan Vining              COLTON, WA             43 F 2:03:55  9:28 

   4.  544   Mary Dunning              LEWISTON, ID           41 F 2:04:23  9:30 

   5.  639   Steph Schumaker           CLARKSTON, WA          46 F 2:04:40  9:31 

   6.  587   Kerri Hill                PULLMAN, WA            46 F 2:10:35  9:58 

   7.  583   Tracy Hasenoehrl          CLARKSTON, WA          49 F 2:42:48 12:26 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  637   Maggie Davis              LEWISTON, ID           55 F 1:54:59  8:47 

   2.  642   Amy Knap                  LEWISTON, ID           52 F 2:02:15  9:20 

   3.  522   Jeannie Wilcoxon          LEWISTON, ID           59 F 2:36:46 11:58 



   4.  605   Gina Whitman              PULLMAN, WA            57 F 2:40:18 12:14 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  602   Pam Muller                VAN, WA                60 F 2:39:27 12:10 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

                  OVERALL MALE HALF MARATHON RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  620   Jimmy Oribo               LEWISTON, ID           31 M 1:14:25  5:41 

   2.  592   Kage Sobotta              CLARKSTON, WA          24 M 1:20:17  6:08 

   3.  509   Aeneas Koosis             PULLMAN, WA            24 M 1:20:22  6:08 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                       2019 Lewis & Clark Half Marathon 

       Clarkston, Washington   10/20/2019   9:00 am   45 degrees. 

                         Directed by: Randy Cavanaugh 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  577   Lucas Clements            LEWISTON, ID           10 M 2:00:52  9:14 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  619   Travis Voltz              PULLMAN, WA            27 M 1:30:24  6:54 

   2.  551   Ryan Glimp                WINCHESTER, ID         20 M 1:36:54  7:24 

   3.  521   Josh Emanuelson           PULLMAN, WA            21 M 1:42:13  7:48 

   4.  518   Kyle North                POULSBO, WA            22 M 1:48:53  8:19 

   5.  519   Kyle Airis                PULLMAN, WA            20 M 1:49:26  8:21 

   6.  614   Brian McElroy             CLARKSTON, WA          27 M 2:01:11  9:15 

   7.  539   Adam Rushold              PULLMAN, WA            29 M 2:25:59 11:09 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  524   Josh Tibbitts             PULLMAN, WA            30 M 1:25:08  6:30 

   2.  513   Matthew Sartini           OROFINO, ID            36 M 1:45:14  8:02 

   3.  628   Colby Schlee              COLTON, WA             38 M 1:45:21  8:03 

   4.  553   Danny Townsend            PULLMAN, WA            38 M 1:45:55  8:05 

   5.  623   Mark Calhoun              MERIDIAN, ID           34 M 1:47:25  8:12 

   6.  580   Anthony Mastroianni       OROFINO, ID            30 M 1:47:32  8:13 

   7.  561   Michael McLachlan         CLARKSTON, WA          35 M 2:10:02  9:56 

   8.  532   Gene Hermanson            HELENA, MT             36 M 2:11:48 10:04 

   9.  535   Gregory Taranto           PULLMAN, WA            35 M 2:22:51 10:54 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  638   Brett Myers               PULLMAN, WA            49 M 1:35:27  7:17 

   2.  504   Keith Fulfs               PULLMAN, WA            46 M 1:40:24  7:40 

   3.  548   David Ting                MOSCOW, ID             47 M 1:46:40  8:09 

   4.  588   Jeff Marshall             CLARKSTON, WA          43 M 1:49:07  8:20 



   5.  640   Mike Larson               LEWISTON, ID           49 M 1:55:49  8:51 

   6.  595   Clark Vining              COLTON, WA             48 M 2:09:26  9:53 

   7.  596   Lon Alber                 CLARKSTON, WA          47 M 2:13:45 10:13 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  647   Ming Wang                 PULLMAN, WA            54 M 1:45:38  8:04 

   2.  567   Tim Wells                 PULLMAN, WA            51 M 1:48:02  8:15 

   3.  527   Robert Deal               WAITSBURG, WA          51 M 1:52:27  8:35 

   4.  534   Tony Wofford              PULLMAN, WA            52 M 2:14:02 10:14 

   5.  523   George Wilcoxon           LEWISTON, ID           58 M 2:28:43 11:21 

   6.  604   Tom Solden                CLARKSTON, WA          57 M 2:44:24 12:33 

                                                                     Page 1 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  625   Weidong Chen              PULLMAN, WA            60 M 1:44:42  8:00 

   2.  611   Jeff Sauter               ORFINO, ID             62 M 2:04:07  9:28 

   3.  511   John Bykonen              LEWISTON, ID           63 M 2:16:14 10:24 

   4.  601   Rob Nelly                 VANCOUVER, WA          61 M 2:16:17 10:24 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE HALF MARATHON AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S    Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

   1.  636   Trey Sobotta              CLARKSTON, WA          76 M 2:30:50 11:31 

                                                                     Page 1 

 


